
Season:  # 2

Final 10/30/2019

ALL SCHOOLS @ TAF@SGH Illahee,Sequoyah @ Sacajawea
Kilo, Lakota,Totem @ TAF@SGH

Boys Exhibition Duels
 TAF@SGH, SAC, Illahee @ Kilo 

Lakota, Sequoyah @ Totem Totem @ Sacajawea
Sequoyah @ Kilo

TAF@SGH @ Sequoyah TAF@SGH @ Illahee
Illahee @ Lakota

Kilo, Totem, Sacajawea BYE

Sacajawea @ Illahee
Lakota @ Sacajawea TAF@SGH V Lak V SEQ @ Decatur

TAF@SGH @ Kilo  Kilo @ Totem
Illahee @ Totem 

Sequoyah BYE
Thursday, January 23

Illahee @ Sequoyah JV Tournament TBD
Totem @ Lakota

Kilo @ Sacajawea
TAF@SGH BYE

Sacajawea @ Sequoyah
Kilo @ Illahee

Totem @ TAF@SGH
Lakota BYE

Sequoyah @ Totem
Lakota @ Kilo
Illahee BYE

Sacajawea @ TAF@SGH

** Do not count toward league standings

Varsity Tournament@Decatur HS  9 AM

Tuesday, December 17

Thursday, December 19

Thursday, December 12

Saturday, January 25

**Tuesday, November 26**

Tuesday, January 14

Tuesday, December 3

Friday, January 17
Friday, December 6

Seeding meeting 1/22 after practice 

Tuesday, December 10

2019-20
 Wrestling

**Monday, November 25** **Friday, January 10**
                        Girls Exhibition Duels  Varsity Takedown Duels  

Federal Way Public Schools

First Turnout:  November 4, 2019
Minimum Required Practices:  8
Starting Time:  3:50 PM
Commissioner:  TAF@SGH
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	Wres 19-20

